SL.
No.

MISCELLANEQUS MATTER (Defective Complaint)

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 04™ OCTOBER, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER (JUDICIAL)

CASE
No.

AND

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA (MEMBER)

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

1

. LY-348/2023

FRESH ADMISSION

1

4

. LY-270/2023

. LY-304/2023

. LY-519/2023

. LY-521/2023

HEARING MATTERS

1

. LY-61/2022

(along with)
LY-324/2022

2. LY-108/2022
3. LY-351/2022

o

LY-485/2022

LY-09/2023
LY-29/2023

. LY-121/2023

Sisir Kumar Baliyarsingh

Pradip Routray
Laxmipriya Paikaray
Bedadyuti Prusty

Bhagaban Bhoi

Hrudananda Parida

Priyabrata Garnaik

Satya Narayan Behera

Tapan Kumar Barik
Ajay Parida

Nabaghan Naik
Anirudha Malik

Suo Motu

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Gyanendra Padhi, Asst. Engineer,
Ranapur Block.

Sarada Prasan Mohapatra,
Principal I/C, Kendrapada College.
Padmacharan Sahoo, BDO,
Nayagarh & others.

Niranjan Behera, OES-I, SB

DEO, Jagatsinghpur & others.
S.E., RWS &S & others.

Narendra Ku. Sahoo,

Ex-Dy. Director, Horticulture,
Dhenkanal

Bipin Bihari Panigrahi, Ex-Joint
Secy. Deptt. of Agriculture &
Farmers Empowerment, Odisha &
others.

Tahasildar, Junagarh.

Siba Prasad Panda, PEO,
Sudarsanpur G.P.

Prafulla Ku. Sahoo, PEO &

Two others.

PEO, Domuhani G.P & another.
Annapurna Sethy, Sarpanch,
Penthapal G.P. & another.

Khirod Behera, Executive Engineer
Rural Development Department
Kendrpada & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




