THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 04^{TH} OCTOBER, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER (JUDICIAL)

AND

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA (MEMBER)

CAUSE LIST

SL. <u>No</u> .	CASE No.	NAME OF THE COMPLAINANT	NAME OF THE RESPONDENT
MISCELLANEOUS MATTER (Defective Complaint)			
	LY-348/2023	Sisir Kumar Baliyarsingh	Gyanendra Padhi, Asst. Engineer, Ranapur Block.
FRESH ADMISSION			
1. 1	LY-270/2023	Pradip Routray	Sarada Prasan Mohapatra, Principal I/C, Kendrapada College.
2. I	LY-304/2023	Laxmipriya Paikaray	Padmacharan Sahoo, BDO, Nayagarh & others.
3. I	LY-519/2023	Bedadyuti Prusty	Niranjan Behera, OES-I, SB DEO, Jagatsinghpur & others.
4. I	LY-521/2023	Bhagaban Bhoi	S.E., RWS &S & others.
HEARING MATTERS			
1. l	LY-61/2022	Hrudananda Parida	Narendra Ku. Sahoo, Ex-Dy. Director, Horticulture,
	(along with) LY-324/2022	Priyabrata Garnaik	Dhenkanal Bipin Bihari Panigrahi, Ex-Joint Secy. Deptt. of Agriculture & Farmers Empowerment, Odisha & others.
2. l	LY-108/2022	Satya Narayan Behera	Tahasildar, Junagarh.
3. l	LY-351/2022	Tapan Kumar Barik	Siba Prasad Panda, PEO, Sudarsanpur G.P.
4. l	_Y-485/2022	Ajay Parida	Prafulla Ku. Sahoo, PEO & Two others.
5. I	LY-09/2023	Nabaghan Naik	PEO, Domuhani G.P & another.
6. I	LY-29/2023	Anirudha Malik	Annapurna Sethy, Sarpanch, Penthapal G.P. & another.
7. l	LY-121/2023	Suo Motu	Khirod Behera, Executive Engineer Rural Development Department Kendrpada & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)